

COUNTY OF LAKE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT CODE ENFORCEMENT DIVISION

Courthouse - 255 North Forbes Street Lakeport, CA 95453

Invoice for: 6647 Cheviot Rd, Lucerne, CA, 95458

Due on Reciept

Billed Hourly Rates

Code Technician: 41.05/hr
Officer: 47.38/hr
Supervisor: 53.88/hr
Manager: 108.82/hr

INIT	DATE	TASK	TIME	RATE	EXT	SUBTOTAL CUMULATIVE
МН	06/20/2024	Site Inspection	1.00	\$47.38	\$47.38	\$47.38
МН	06/24/2024	Posting of Notices	1.00	\$47.38	\$47.38	\$94.76
МН	12/09/2022	Site Inspection	1.00	\$47.38	\$47.38	\$142.14
NV	06/08/2023	Notices Posted	1.00	\$53.88	\$53.88	\$196.02
RW	11/15/2023	Last and Final Notice	0.25	\$41.05	\$10.26	\$206.28
NV	11/15/2023	Site Inspection	1.00	\$53.88	\$53.88	\$260.16
NV	03/28/2024	Site Inspection	1.00	\$53.88	\$53.88	\$314.04
NV	04/15/2024	Writing of Warrants	2.00	\$53.88	\$107.76	\$421.80
NV	05/06/2024	Posting of 24 hour notice and Warrant	1.00	\$53.88	\$53.88	\$475.68
NV	05/09/2024	Abatement	6.00	\$53.88	\$323.28	\$798.96
NV	05/15/2024	Return of Warrant	1.00	\$53.88	\$53.88	\$852.84
		Sub Total Administrative Cost Amount				\$852.84
		Adamlabs Asbestos Tests				\$1,000.00
		Contractor's Costs				\$6,178.75
		Total Cost of Abatement				\$8,031.59
		Total Amount Due				\$8,031.59